Page 1 of 9
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.08.21
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	Compact, low-profile design delivers high-performance
illumination and improves application site aesthetics
•	Heavy-duty, die-cast aluminum housing with ample heat sinking
for enhanced thermal performance

KT-ALED70-S1-X-NM-8XX-VDIM
1 2 3 5 64 7 8 9 10 11
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC Easy Code
KT-ALED70-S1-3-NM-840-VDIM 1 843654131320 PTY-70
KT-ALED70-S1-3-NM-850-VDIM 1 843654131337 WGD-88
KT-ALED70-S1-5-NM-840-VDIM 1 843654131344 WAD-16
KT-ALED70-S1-5-NM-850-VDIM 1 843654131351 GYW-03
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
10 Color Temp
40 4000K
50 5000K